Week 7 - Nashville 500
Release(B): 6:50 Birds: 309 Lofts: 21
Release Wx: P Sunny, s 6, 70

2021 OB Condensed
GREATER MICHIGAN OPEN COMBINE
2021-06-19 6:50

Printed on June 26th 2021, 9:31 pm
Station: NASHVILLE, TN 20
Arrival Wx: None Listed

Pos Name Section Band Color Sex Nom Arrival Miles yd/min To Win Points
1 Rob Joynes/34 KV 1441 AU20GRM  BWF C 2 06/19/21 15:37 434.894 1450.881 00.00 98.38
2 Rob Joynes KV 30542 AU 19 ARPU BBAR H O 06/19/21 15:54 2 1405.380 17.04 96.76
3 RobJoynes KV 1401 AU20OGRM BWF H 0 06/19/21 15:55 3 1403.019 17.59 95.15
4  Rob Joynes KV 30519 AU19 ARPU BWF C O 06/19/21 16:06 4 1376.072 2840 93.53
5 Dave Kauzlarich/24 FM 79 AU 17 DK BB H 000 06/19/2117:34 492.215 1344471 47.15 91.91
6 FlyRightin/10 GRM 1918 AU18GRM RC C O 06/19/21 16:47 453.777 1336.429 47.08 90.29
7 Rob Joynes KV 30540 AU 19 ARPU BBAR C 0 06/19/21 16:23 5 1333.944 46.14 88.67
8 Rob Joynes KV 19893 AU 18 ARPU BBAR H O 06/19/21 16:24 6 1332473 46.52 87.06
9 Mike Kane/34 APF 1181 AU 18 APF BCH C 2 06/19/21 16:08 419.722 1322.543 49.24 85.44
10 Mike Kane APF 2115 AU 19 APF BCH C O 06/19/21 16:19 2 1296.135 01:00 83.82
11 FlyRightIn GRM 313 AU 19 GRM BCH H 4 06/19/21 17:12 2 1282.889 01:12 82.2
12 Jun Garcia/12 APF 2436 AU 19 APF BBAR H O 06/19/21 16:15 409.295 1274.939 01:08 80.58
13 Jun Garcia APF 613 AU 14 APF BBAR C O 06/19/21 16:19 2 1264.902 01:12 78.96
14 Mike Kane APF 1163 AU 17 APF DC C O 06/19/21 16:39 3 1253.008 01:20 77.35
15 Louie Jones/12 FM 8211 AU 19 FM DC H 005 06/19/2118:53 511.383 1243.857 01:43 75.73
16 Rob Joynes KV 30541 AU 19 ARPU BBAR C O 06/19/21 17:11 7 1232.126 01:33  74.11
17 Jim Solak/15 GRM 525 AU 19 GRM BCH C O 06/19/21 18:40 493.406 1222.173 01:52 72.49
18 Louie Jones FM 8203 AU 19 FM BB H 000 06/19/2119:10 2 1214.689 02:00 70.87
19 Louis Wisniewski/11 SCM 6449 IF 19 SCM BC H 06/19/21 17:01 421.396 1212.221 01:40 69.26
20 Flying Dutchman/3  GRM 1190 AU 20 GRM  BP Cc 2 06/19/21 18:57 499.203 1208.114 02:01 67.64
21 Terry Wurster/8 SCM 44256 AU 14 ARPU AOC H 06/19/21 16:29 393.807 1195.241 01:42 66.02
22 Rick Manser/35 LM 1363 IF 18 LM DC H 000 06/19/2118:26 473.124 1195.133 02:02 64.4
23 Mike Kane APF 2151 AU 19 APF BBAR H 0 06/19/21 17:15 4 1181.717 01:55 62.78
24 Rick Manser LM 1565 IF 18 LM BB H 000 06/19/21 18:36 2 1178.927 02:12  61.17
25 Rick Manser LM 1597 IF 20 LM BC H 000 06/19/2118:36 3 1178.704 02:12  59.55
26 Rick Manser LM 1556 IF 20 LM BC H 000 06/19/2118:38 4 1175.778 02:14 57.93
27 Khalid Yahya/22 LM 1331 IF 19 LM GRZ H 003 06/19/2118:27 465.417 1174.251 02:13  56.31
28 Jun Garcia APF 2411 AU 19 APF BCW H 5 06/19/21 17:05 3 1169.909 01:59 54.69
29 MIPA/5 FM 1843 AU 18 MIPA BB C 002 06/19/2119:55 520.76 1167.080 02:33 53.07
30 Rob Joynes KV 1454 AU20OGRM  BWF H O 06/19/21 17:49 8 1160.397 02:12 51.46
———————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 10% —---- ===

31 Jun Garcia APF 1567 AU 17 APF GR C 4 06/19/21 17:18 4 1146.270 02:11 49.84
32 Rick Manser LM 1419 IF 19 LM BC H 000 06/19/2119:00 5 1139.998 02:36 48.22
33 Dave Kauzlarich FM 2007 AU 20 DK BB C 000 06/19/2119:30 2 1139.846 02:42 46.6
34 Mike Kane APF 451 AU 15 APF BLS C O 06/19/2117:39 5 1137.032 02:20 44.98
35 Rob Joynes KV 1416 AU20GRM  BBAR C O 06/19/21 18:05 9 1132.832 02:28 43.37
36 KOEHN,ED/14 FM 5717 AU 17 FM BC H 000 06/19/21 19:57 505.764 1130.204 02:54 41.75
37 Khalid Yahya LM 923 IF 20 LM BZC H 018 06/19/2119:10 2 1105.995 02:56 40.13
38 Dave Kauzlarich FM 1956 AU 19 DK BB H 000 06/19/21 19:55 3 1102.874 03:08 38.51
39 FlyRightin GRM 338 AU 19 GRM BCH H 1 06/19/21 18:55 3 1100.824 02:55 36.89
40 Rick Manser LM 1581 IF 20 LM RC C 000 06/19/2119:36 6 1086.230 03:12 35.28
41 Eugene/20 FM 869 AU 20 FM SIL C 019 06/19/21 19:35 470.253 1081.266 03:14 33.66
42 Dave Kauzlarich FM 2069 AU 20 DK BBWF H 000 06/19/2120:20 4 1069.443 03:32 32.04
43 Rob Joynes KV 1451 AU20GRM  BBAR C O 06/19/21 18:46 10 1068.198 03:08 30.42
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1370 IF 18 LM
6718 AU 18 FM
1423 AU 20 GRM
6451 IF 19 SCM
6727 AU 18 FM
2983 AU 14 FM
4348 IF 17 SCM
1069 AU 20 GRM
513 AU 19 GRM
2127 AU 19 APF
1183 AU 18 APF
167 AU 16 APF
1575 IF 20 LM
4336 IF 17 SCM
1417 AU 20 GRM
2149 AU 19 APF
4376 IF 17 SCM
2413 AU 19 APF

4323 IF 17 SCM

37 AU 17 DK

1185 AU 20 GRM
43649 AU 17 ARPU
728 AU 15 YUK
67529 AU 19 ARPU
1422 AU 20 GRM
67503 AU 19 ARPU
19914 AU 18 ARPU
1490 IF 19 LM
1070 AU 20 GRM
354 AU 20 FM
1133 AU 18 APF
67510 AU 19 ARPU
1448 AU 20 GRM
127 AU 16 APF
1114 AU 17 APF
1583 IF 20 LM

762 IF 18 LM

2428 AU 19 APF
139 AU 16 APF
2437 AU 19 APF
1491 IF 19 LM
2439 AU 19 APF
1470 IF 19 LM

105 AU 16 APF
515 AU 19 GRM
2507 IF 15 SCM
1957 AU 19 DK
2137 AU 19 APF
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Sex Nom Arrival

06/19/21 19:51
06/19/21 20:53
06/19/21 19:02
06/19/21 18:39
06/19/21 21:11
06/19/21 20:54
06/19/21 18:08
06/19/21 20:05
06/19/21 21:23
06/19/21 19:21
06/19/21 19:22
06/19/21 19:22
06/19/21 20:59
06/19/21 18:38
06/19/21 20:05
06/19/21 19:44
06/19/21 19:44
06/19/21 20:18

1065.714 03:27
1055.455 03:49
1045.045 03:24
1045.004 03:18
1033.602 04:07

03:20
04.04
04:35
04:02
04:02
04:03
04:35
03:51
04:27
04:24
04:56
05:12

yd/min To Win Points

28.8
27.18
25.57
23.95
22.33
20.71
19.09
17.48
15.86
14.24
12.62
11
9.39
7.77
6.15
4.53
2.91
1.29
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06/19/21 20:01
06/20/21 06:39
06/20/21 07:19
06/20/21 08:49
06/20/21 08:40
06/20/21 07:26
06/20/21 06:50
06/20/21 08:13
06/20/21 06:57
06/20/21 08:48
06/20/21 08:07
06/20/21 08:45
06/20/21 06:45
06/20/21 08:47
06/20/21 07:30
06/20/21 06:54
06/20/21 07:05
06/20/21 09:42
06/20/21 09:27
06/20/21 07:16
06/20/21 07:43
06/20/21 07:31
06/20/21 10:18
06/20/21 07:45
06/20/21 10:35
06/20/21 08:27
06/20/21 11:40
06/20/21 08:38
06/20/21 12:14
06/20/21 09:02

Miles
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2
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2

3

494.021 1029.744 04:05
2 1021.318
454.265 1005.352
2 994.098
6 982.557
7 982.219
8 981.610
8 979.834
3 977.942
12 962.587
9 954.407
4 894.958
5 890.894
5 875.956
5 875.265
2 853.389
2 819.072
510.764 809.737
2 798.462
13 765.213
3 763.915
14 759.591
9 744.761
2 742.323
4 742.115
10 742.087
5 740.382
15 735.602
11 735.377
12 727.722
10 710.449
3 707.884
6 701.983
13 701.374
7 691.350
11 688.877
8 682.202
12 679.254
14 673.371
3 672.844
3 669.134
6 654.004
15 652.101
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Khalid Yahya
Rick Manser

94 FlyRightin

95 Eugene

96 Dave Kauzlarich
97 Rob Joynes

98 Dave Kauzlarich
99 Mike Kane

100 Rob Joynes

101 BFL 3

102 Rob Joynes

103 Louis Wisniewski
104 Rob Joynes

105 Rick Manser
106 Mike Kane

107 Rick Manser
108 FlyRightln

109 FlyRightin

110 Jim Stevens

111 Eugene

112 Louis Wisniewski
113 Jim Solak

114 Louie Jones
115 Dave Kauzlarich
116 Mike Kane

117 Rob Joynes

118 Rob Joynes

119 BFL 3

120 BFL 3

Section Band

LM
LM
GRM
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KV
FM
APF
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GRM
KV
SCM
KV
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APF
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GRM
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FM
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SCM
GRM
FM
FM
APF
KV
KV
GRM
GRM

547 IF 16 LM
1567 IF 20 LM
664 AU 13 GRM
963 IF 19 LM

57 AU 17 DK
1434 AU 20 GRM
5247 AU 17 FM
1160 AU 18 APF
1420 AU 20 GRM
1033 AU 20 GRM

30518 AU 19 ARPU

6443 IF 19 SCM
1446 AU 20 GRM
307 IF 20 LM
2145 AU 19 APF
1532 IF 20 LM
326 AU 19 GRM
328 AU 19 GRM
714 AU 15 SPI
6023 AU 18 FM
4440 IF 17 SCM
/555 AU 19 FM
6118 AU 18 FM
1948 AU 19 DK
2185 AU 19 APF

30537 AU 19 ARPU
30512 AU 19 ARPU

1086 AU 20 GRM
33 AU 19 GRM

Color
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BBAR
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RC
DC
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BC
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DCSP
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GR
BBAR
BP
BBAR
BBAR

Sex Nom Arrival

005 06/20/21 11:16
000 06/20/21 11:41
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No clockings were reported from SCOTT KLIPHUIS out of 9 entries.

No clockings were reported from TED WADE out of 6 entries.
No clockings were reported from DAVE BOUDRO out of 4 entries.

06/20/21 10:52
06/20/21 11:57
06/20/21 13:01
06/20/21 10:25
06/20/21 13:07
06/20/21 09:52
06/20/21 10:50
06/20/21 11:57
06/20/21 11:11
06/20/21 10:33
06/20/21 11:20
06/20/21 13:31
06/20/21 11:05
06/20/21 13:53
06/20/21 13:02
06/20/21 13:12
06/20/21 16:07
06/20/21 14:26
06/20/21 11:56
06/20/21 16:05
06/20/21 17:03
06/20/21 16:02
06/20/21 15:08
06/20/21 16:50
06/20/21 19:01

Miles
4
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06/21/21 16:31 4

06/21/21 16:54

yd/min
646.588
644.943
642.945
632.777
631.420
629.680
628.880
624.817
617.107
611.602
606.801
606.177
602.620
594.085
588.356
584.785
581.754
577.498
577.120
568.289
567.522
558.265
557.940
557.829
493.044
478.232
442.072
309.738
306.985

To Win Points
1142 0

11:57
11:31
12:17
12:54
11:28
13:00
11:13
11:52
12:36
12:13
11:52
12:22
13:47
12:26
14:10
13:42
13:52
15:38
14:45
13:15
15:56
16:32
15:55
16:29
17:52
20:03
33:50
34:13
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